we redefine
Ultrasonic
Cleaning Technology
Ultrasonic Cleaning
Why Choose
Us?
We’re a family run business that pride ourselves on
working as a strong, unified team of specialists.

21.6x9.8x8.8
775x420x540
30.5x16.5x21.3 40 700Wp
(1.400 Wp-p)
230V /
10A -
TT-75 75 2.6 650x300x290
25.6x11.8x11.4
1075x575x900
42.3x22.6x35.4 71 800Wp
(1.600 Wp-p)
2400V
+3F+TF
/ 14A
-
TT-75N 75 2.6 620x325x270
24.4x12.7x10.6
1170x735x925
46.1x28.9x36.4 130 800Wp
(1.600 Wp-p)
240V /
400V 30
TT-150N 150 5.3 670x415x345
26.3x16.3x13.5
1270x825x920
50x32.4x36.2 175 1700Wp
(3.400Wp-p)
240V /
400V 60
TT-300N 300 10.6 860x525x390
33.8x20.6x15.3
1520 x 1020 x 1030
59.8x40.1x40.5 275 3.400Wp
(6.800 Wp-p) 400V 250
TT-400N 400 14.1 1060x525x440
41.7x20.6x17.3
1720x1020x1080
67.7x40.1x42.5 320 3.400Wp
(6.800 Wp-p) 400V 250
TT-600N 600 21.2 1230x650x430
48.4x25.6x16.9
1950x1200x1070
76.7x47.2x42.1 350 5.100Wp
(10.200 Wp-p) 400V 350
TT-1000N 1000 35.3 1410x720x580
55.5x28.3x22.8
2780x1350x1100
109.4x53.1x43.3 550 6.800Wp
(13.600Wp-p) 400V 500
TT-2000N 2000 70.6 1650x910x790
64.9x35.8x31.1
3130x1610x1345
213.2x63.3x52.9 1250 10.200Wp
(20.400 Wp-p) 400V 1000
TT-3000N 3000 105.9 1930x990x800
75.9x38.9x31.4
3610x1780x1465
142.1x70.1x57.6 1850 13.600Wp
(27.200 Wp-p) 400V 1500
TT-4000N 4000 141.2 2280x1380x890
89.7x54.3x35
4090x2260x1560
161x88.9x61.4 2800 20.400Wp
(40.800 Wp-p) 400V 1500
TT-8000N 8000 282.5 2900x2000x1200
114.1x78.7x47.2
3950x2570x1800
155.5x101.2x70.8 3500 34.000Wp
(68.000 Wp-p) 400V -

Capacity Usable Tank
Dimensions
(in mm / inch)
Machine
Dimensions
(in mm/ inch)
Weight
in kg
Ultrasonic
Power
Power
Supply
Heating
Resistance
Litres Cu. Ft
MOT-30 30 1,1 500x250x175
19.7x9.8x6.9
720x420x500
28.3x16.5x19.7 34 600W
(1200W p-p) 240V 700W
MOT-50 50 1,8 550x250x225
21.6x9.8x8.8
775x420x540
30.5x16.5x21.2 40 700W
(1400W p-p) 240V 900W
MOT-75 75 2,6 650x300x290
25.6x11.8x11.4
775x420x540
30.5x16.5x21.2 71 800W
(1600W p-p) 240V 1350W
MOT-75N 75 2,6 620x325x270
24.4x12.8x10.6
1260x730x925
49.6x28.7x36.4 130 1000W
(2000W p-p) 240V 2250W
MOT-150N 150 5,3 670x415x345
26.4x16.3x13.6
1355x825x945
53.3x32.5x37.2 175 2000W
(4000W p-p)
240V /
400V 3750W
MOT-300N 300 10,6 860x525x390
33.8x20.7x15.3
1620x1020x1045
63.8x40.1x41.1 275 4000W
(8000W p-p) 400V 7500W
MOT-400N 400 14,1 1060x525x440
41.7x20.7x17.3
1820x1020x1095
71.6x40.1x43.1 320 4000W
(8000W p-p) 400V 7500W
MOT-600N 600 21,2 1230x650x430
48.4x25.6x16.9
2050x1200x1070
80.7x47.2x42.1 400 6000W
(12000W p-p) 400V 9000W
MOT-1000N 1000 35,3 1410x720x580
55.5x28.3x22.8
2915x1395x1100
114.8x54.9x43.3 550 8000W
(16000W p-p) 400V 14000W
MOT-2000N 2000 70,6 1650x910x790
65x35.8x31.1
3300x1660x1345
129.9x65.3x52.9 1250 12000W
(24000W p-p) 400V 18000W
MOT-3000N 3000 106 1930x1080x900
76x42.5x35.4
3675x1800x1465
144.7x70.9x57.7 1850 16000W
(32000W p-p) 400V 24000W
MOT-4000N 4000 141,2 2280x1380x900
89.7x54.3x35.4
4165x2260x1560
164x89x61.4 2800 24000W
(48000W p-p) 400V 30000W
MOT-8000 8000 282,5 2800x1800x1175
110.2x70.9x46.2
4000x2640x1795
157.5x103.9x70.7 3500 40000W
(80000W p-p) 400V 30000W